
COURSE CODE / 

DERS KODU

CLASSROOM / 

SINIF

COURSE CODE / 

DERS KODU

CLASSROOM / 

SINIF

COURSE CODE / 

DERS KODU

CLASSROOM / 

SINIF

HIST101 CR125 GCED102 CR135

HIST100 CR125 GCED101 CR135

GKEG105 CR136 SFLL101 CR135

TURK101 CR136 GERM103 CR135

THRM101 GERM101 CR135

THRM301

MHSB201

GKEG101 CR136

AİİİT101 CR125

COMP111 CR125 ENGL101 CR136

COMP121 LAB2 ENGL111 CR125

GCED103 CR125 GKEG103 CR125

GKEG107 LAB2 ENGL201 CR136

ENGL211 CR125

ENGL113 CR125

FREN101 CR125

FRAN101 CR125

FRAN103 CR125

1000

1200

1400

1600

05/02/2020 

Çarşamba / Wednesday

06/02/2020 

Perşembe / Thursday

07/02/2020 

Cuma / Friday
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RESIT EXAM - BÜTÜNLEME SINAVLARI


